FLEXIBLE
• 1 to 5 tier models available, 4 batteries per tier.
• Configurable in systems from 48-480V.
• Racks can be arranged in end-to-end configurations.
DURABLE
• High-quality construction guarantees longer life.
• Heavy duty acid-resistant coating is scratch-resistant and
chip proof.

17.6 (448)
32.6 (829)
47.6 (1210)
65.6 (1591)
77.6 (1971)
17.6 (448)
32.6 (829)
47.6 (1210)
65.6 (1591)
77.6 (1971)
Height
in (mm)
RD05122 RD05120 RD05162
200
800
200 RE05313-200 RE05308-200 N/A
400
400
RE05313-400 RE05308-400 N/A
600
600
N/A RE05308-600 N/A
800 N/A RE05308-800 N/A
200 RE05314-200 RE05309-200 N/A
400 RE05314-400 RE05309-400 N/A
600 N/A RE05309-600 N/A
N/A RE05309-800 N/A
200 RE05315-200 RE05310-200 N/A
400 RE05315-400 RE05310-400 N/A
600 N/A RE05310-600 N/A
800
800
N/A RE05310-800 N/A
200 RE05316-200 RE05311-200  RE05372-200
400 RE05316-400 RE05311-400  RE05372-400
600 N/A RE05311-600  RE05372-600
800 N/A RE05311-800  RE05372-800
200 RE05317-200 RE05312-200  RE05373-200
400 RE05317-400 RE05312-400  RE05373-400
600 N/A RE05312-600  RE05373-600
800 N/A RE05312-800  RE05373-800
48 1 String Per Tier
Common Configura�ons
480 40
5 Tier